
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

1357
7259

W1592293
816 SEK

Audi Q3 -14
Laddluft / Intercoolerrör/Slang 

Q3 2,0 TDI 6VXL 4WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

10.608
A

1357
7259

W1592280
816 SEK

Audi Q3 -14
Laddluft / Intercoolerrör/Slang 

Q3 2,0 TDI 6VXL 4WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
MED TRYCKSENSOR

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

10.608
A

4929
7259

W1348908
458 SEK

VW Passat -12
Laddluft / Intercoolerrör/Slang 

01 PASSAT 2,0 TDI 6 VXL MAN 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.870
A


